
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-211. Exam Schedule

Wed, 15 Apr 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Equipment and Installations in High-energy Physics  B16-102, B16-104
 Chernyshev B.A.

Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Practice (scientific research, elementary particle physics and cosmology)
 B16-102  Belotskiy K.M., Rubin S.G., Skorohvatov M.D., Soldatov E.Y.,
Litvinovich E.A., Machulin I.N., Peresunko D.Y.

Wed, 06 May 14:30 — 16:05 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-404  Ivliev S.V.
Tue, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  B18-503, B18-565  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Wed, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-401, B19-402  Skotoni D., Guskova A.O.
Wed, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-602, B19-603  Guskova A.O.
Fri, 29 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Law  B19-401, B19-402  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  B18-513, S18-501  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Group Theory and Business Communications  B19-201, B19-202, B19-211

 Novohatko I.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  B19-505  Myakinina N.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  B19-503  Myakinina N.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  B19-801  Hoteeva M.S.
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST History of Russian Culture  B17-V01  Dubinina S.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-401, B17-402, B17-403

 Maslennikov V.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Practical aspects of implementing cryptosystems  M19-507  Lebedev F.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S16-713  Kogdenko V.G.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  B19-203  Dubinina S.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-401, S19-402  Guseva I.L.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Group Theory and Business Communications  B19-203, B19-204, B19-205

 Novohatko I.M.
Thu, 04 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Cross-Cultural Corporate Management  M19-905, M19-915, M19-V04

 Novohatko I.M.
Fri, 05 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT History and Philosophy of Science  A19-701, A19-801, A19-901, A19-903, A19-913

 Mironova N.B.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of National Security Theory  S16-704  Lukyanova T.O.,

Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT History and Philosophy of Science  A19-501, A19-502, A19-702, A19-703

 Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  B19-515  Myakinina N.P.
Mon, 08 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History  B19-513  Myakinina N.P.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-514  Martinkus P.P.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B19-801  Hoteeva M.S.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-505  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-601, S17-601  Klimanov S.G.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-701  Mironova N.B.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit and Control  S17-701  Savina N.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S18-501  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  S17-701  Kotelyanets O.S.,

Gobrusenko K.I.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  S17-710, S17-713  Kotelyanets O.S.,

Gobrusenko K.I.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B18-503, B18-513  Dvurechenskaya T.A.


